Sep 13 2024 (15:49) India Rail Info

Banmankhi - Bihariganj MG Passenger (UnReserved)/52533 - Pass - ECR
BNKI/Banmankhi Junction to BHGJ/Bihariganj
2h Om - 28 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 BNKI |Banmankhi Junction 19:25 0 |1 0 21 ECR
2 |SKHK |Sukhasan Kothi 19:44 19:45 m [0 |1 7 11 ECR
3 |AUI  |Aurahi 19:59 20:00 Tm [0 |1 9 14 ECR
4  |SKEN [Sukhsena 20:16 20:17 m [0 |1 13 |17 ECR
5 |BAKT |Barhara Kothi 20:27 20:28 im [0 |1 16 |14 ECR
6 [RBN |Raghubans Nagar 20:46 20:47 m |0 |1 20 |12 ECR
7 |BHG) [Bihariganj 21:25 0 28 |- ECR

Sep 13 2024 (15:49) https://indiarailinfo.com




